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New 842 TCIII

Coverage

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics
Full

Powertrain

Powertrain & Hydraulics

Full

All quotes are $500
deductible

24 Months

$2,398.79
$3,259.04
$3,904.24
$2,481.51
$3,358.30
$4,053.13
$2,547.68
$3,457.56
$4,168.93
$2,613.86
$3,540.29
$4,268.19
$2,928.18
$3,953.86
$4,764.49
$3,060.53
$4,135.84
$4,996.10

36 Months

$2,878.55
$4,218.56
$5,244.24
$2,944.71
$4,317.81
$5,376.59
$3,027.44
$4,433.63
$5,508.94
$3,093.61
$4,532.88
$5,773.63
$3,705.71
$5,393.14
$6,733.15

48 Months 60 Months
$5,558.58

$8,023.53

$10,074.90

$5,690.91 $5,939.08
$8,222.05 $8,635.63
$10,339.60  $10,802.81
$5,839.80 $6,087.96
$8,420.58 $8,867.24
$10,587.75  $11,084.06
$6,220.30 $6,617.35
$8,949.96 $9,578.61
$11,282.56 $12,027.03




