Hours	New 842 TCIII Coverage	All quotes are \$500 deductible 24 Months	36 Months	48 Months	60 Months
2000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,259.04</u>			
2000	Full	<u>\$3,904.24</u>			
3000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,481.51</u>	<u>\$2,878.55</u>		
3000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,358.30</u>	<u>\$4,218.56</u>		
3000	Full	<u>\$4,053.13</u>	<u>\$5,244.24</u>		
4000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,547.68</u>	\$2,944.71	<u>\$5,558.58</u>	
4000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,457.56</u>	\$4,317.81	\$8,023.53	
4000	Full	<u>\$4,168.93</u>	\$5,376.59	\$10,074.90	
5000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,613.86</u>	\$3,027.44	\$5,690.91	\$5,939.08
5000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,540.29</u>	\$4,433.63	\$8,222.05	\$8,635.63
5000	Full	<u>\$4,268.19</u>	\$5,508.94	\$10,339.60	\$10,802.81
6000	Powertrain	<u>\$2,928.18</u>	\$3,093.61	\$5,839.80	\$6,087.96
6000	Powertrain & Hydraulics	<u>\$3,953.86</u>	\$4,532.88	\$8,420.58	\$8,867.24
6000	Full	<u>\$4,764.49</u>	\$5,773.63	<u>\$10,587.75</u>	\$11,084.06
7500	Powertrain	\$3,060.53	\$3,705.71	\$6,220.30	\$6,617.35
7500	Powertrain & Hydraulics	\$4,135.84	<u>\$5,393.14</u>	\$8,949.96	\$9,578.61
7500	Full	\$4,996.10	\$6,733.15	\$11,282.56	\$12,027.03